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8 3 4 6 0 4 5 11 7 6 4 9 3 11 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 3324 M Pfeiffer, Klaus G 474 4 4 118 119 116 121
2 - M König, Luca ? 465 4 4 114 117 117 117
3 1338 N Bischoff, Timm J 361 3 3 121 119 121
4 1264 N Dehn, Nike E 353 3 3 121 117 115
5 - M Seilkopf, Lucas ? 352 3 3 118 116 118
6 1226 N Boehm, Daniel E 347 3 3 118 112 117
7 3336 M Frank, Paul J 242 2 2 121 121
8 - N Martin, Christian ? 242 2 2 121 121
9 - N Reppert, Louis ? 240 2 2 119 121

10 - CH Setz, Phil ? 240 2 2 121 119
11 5413 O Mehlhorn, Nick J 239 2 2 121 118
12 3320 M Hau, Carsten G 238 2 2 119 119
13 - N Richter, Andreas ? 237 2 2 118 119
14 5ß70 O Zirkler, Holger G 237 2 2 118 119
15 - N Kemper, Gunnar ? 236 2 2 118 118
16 3203 M Kretschmann, Tobias E 236 2 2 117 119
17 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 236 2 2 118 118
18 - O Wallenaar, Aaron ? 236 2 2 115 121
19 1225 N Hartmann. Sarah J 234 2 2 119 115
20 - N Kemper, Jason ? 233 2 2 119 114
21 - N Martin, Matz.Ole ? 233 2 2 114 119
22 3202 M Kretschmann, Roland G 231 2 2 115 116
23 5419 O Wagner, Luis J 231 2 2 117 114
24 - N Riedel, Timm ? 229 2 2 113 116
25 5414 O Hehlhorn, Tim J 228 2 2 116 112
26 - O Iffert, Enrico ? 228 2 2 113 115
27 5312 O Heym, Michael G 221 2 2 110 111
28 5044 O Poster, Dietmar G 221 2 2 111 110
29 1341 N Deuter, Sven G 121 1 1 121
30 - S Gickler, Dominik ? 121 1 1 121
31 4471 S Grimminger, Maximilian J 121 1 1 121
32 4808 S Lanzendörfer, Christoph G 119 1 1 119
33 4792 S Oelsner, Dominique G 119 1 1 119
34 5055 O Schumann, Ralf G 119 1 1 119
35 - N Dujat, Markes ? 118 1 1 118
36 4740 S Fritz, Korbinian J 118 1 1 118
37 - CH Setz, Nick ? 118 1 1 118
38 4100 S Waldmann, Ulrich G 118 1 1 118
39 4820 S Gandack, Daniel E 117 1 1 117
40 3339 M Heinelt, Klaus J 117 1 1 117
41 - S Knauer, Sebastian ? 117 1 1 117
42 4816 S Lanzendörfer, Leopold J 117 1 1 117
43 - N Scheffler, Felix ? 117 1 1 117
44 - O Vogel, Andreas ? 117 1 1 117
45 - N Freesemann, Bjarne ? 116 1 1 116
46 - N Hoffmann, Veit ? 116 1 1 116
47 - O Jörg, Ole ? 116 1 1 116
48 4744 S Kabisch, Kristian J 116 1 1 116
49 - N Scheffler, Marie ? 116 1 1 116
50 3300 M Scherzinger, Holger G 116 1 1 116
51 4754 S Kabisch, Heinz G 115 1 1 115
52 - M Pilloni, Giuliano ? 115 1 1 115
53 5247 O Plathner, Steffen G 114 1 1 114
54 3329 M Sakaguchi, Cédric J 114 1 1 114
55 - N Endler, Steffi ? 113 1 1 113
56 - O Wichert, Niclas ? 113 1 1 113
57 5281 O Jansig, Roland G 112 1 1 112
58 0
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101 0
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…

     Saison 2025/2026 - Gesamtrangliste
     Klasse Stock

Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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4 3 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1338 N Bischoff, Timm J 361 3 3 121 119 121
2 1264 N Dehn, Nike E 353 3 3 121 117 115
3 1226 N Boehm, Daniel E 347 3 3 118 112 117
4 - N Martin, Christian ? 242 2 2 121 121
5 - N Reppert, Louis ? 240 2 2 119 121
6 - N Richter, Andreas ? 237 2 2 118 119
7 - N Kemper, Gunnar ? 236 2 2 118 118
8 1225 N Hartmann. Sarah J 234 2 2 119 115
9 - N Kemper, Jason ? 233 2 2 119 114
10 - N Martin, Matz.Ole ? 233 2 2 114 119
11 - N Riedel, Timm ? 229 2 2 113 116
12 1341 N Deuter, Sven G 121 1 1 121
13 - N Dujat, Markes ? 118 1 1 118
14 - N Scheffler, Felix ? 117 1 1 117
15 - N Freesemann, Bjarne ? 116 1 1 116
16 - N Hoffmann, Veit ? 116 1 1 116
17 - N Scheffler, Marie ? 116 1 1 116
18 - N Endler, Steffi ? 113 1 1 113
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4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 3324 M Pfeiffer, Klaus G 474 4 4 118 119 116 121
2 - M König, Luca ? 465 4 4 114 117 117 117
3 - M Seilkopf, Lucas ? 352 3 3 118 116 118
4 3336 M Frank, Paul J 242 2 2 121 121
5 3320 M Hau, Carsten G 238 2 2 119 119
6 3203 M Kretschmann, Tobias E 236 2 2 117 119
7 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 236 2 2 118 118
8 3202 M Kretschmann, Roland G 231 2 2 115 116
9 3339 M Heinelt, Klaus J 117 1 1 117
10 3300 M Scherzinger, Holger G 116 1 1 116
11 - M Pilloni, Giuliano ? 115 1 1 115
12 3329 M Sakaguchi, Cédric J 114 1 1 114
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1 - S Gickler, Dominik ? 121 1 1 121
2 4471 S Grimminger, Maximilian J 121 1 1 121
3 4808 S Lanzendörfer, Christoph G 119 1 1 119
4 4792 S Oelsner, Dominique G 119 1 1 119
5 4740 S Fritz, Korbinian J 118 1 1 118
6 4100 S Waldmann, Ulrich G 118 1 1 118
7 4820 S Gandack, Daniel E 117 1 1 117
8 - S Knauer, Sebastian ? 117 1 1 117
9 4816 S Lanzendörfer, Leopold J 117 1 1 117
10 4744 S Kabisch, Kristian J 116 1 1 116
11 4754 S Kabisch, Heinz G 115 1 1 115
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 5413 O Mehlhorn, Nick J 239 2 2 121 118
2 5ß70 O Zirkler, Holger G 237 2 2 118 119
3 - O Wallenaar, Aaron ? 236 2 2 115 121
4 5419 O Wagner, Luis J 231 2 2 117 114
5 5414 O Hehlhorn, Tim J 228 2 2 116 112
6 - O Iffert, Enrico ? 228 2 2 113 115
7 5312 O Heym, Michael G 221 2 2 110 111
8 5044 O Poster, Dietmar G 221 2 2 111 110
9 5055 O Schumann, Ralf G 119 1 1 119
10 - O Vogel, Andreas ? 117 1 1 117
11 - O Jörg, Ole ? 116 1 1 116
12 5247 O Plathner, Steffen G 114 1 1 114
13 - O Wichert, Niclas ? 113 1 1 113
14 5281 O Jansig, Roland G 112 1 1 112
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